

MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII SI DIVERSE

I.D.: 89187991

Data publicarii	09.11.23	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 880,94 RON - 880,94 RON

Descriere: -BUTUC 1X26.89=26.89 -BATERII AA 6X3.78=22.68 -SURUB AUTO4.2X 32 100X0.08=8 -NEON 18W 1X8.4=8.4 -STARTER 1X2.94=2.94 -ANTIGEL 1L 12X9.24=110.88 -BALAMA 3X3.78=11.34 -SURUB C.P 3.5X22 50X0.08=4 -COLIER 8X0.92=7.36 -TERMOSTAT IMERSIE 1X43.7=43.7 -TEU PPR 32 2X2.1=4.2 -MUFA PPR 32 FE 2X8.4=16.8 -TEAVA 40-0.5 PP 2X3.36=6.72 -COT PP 40 2X2.1=4.2 -TEU PP 40 1X2.94=2.94 -SIGURANTA 1X15.13=15.13 -CABLU 3*1.5 20X4.03=80.6 -PROIECTOR 30W 1X33.61=33.61 -DOZA RAMIF 1X8.4=8.4 -INTRERUPATOR PT 1X10.5=10.5 -PAT CABLU 20*20 5X3.36=16.80 -SURUB RIGIPS 3.5 50X0.05=2.5 -DIBLU 6 50X0.03=1.5 -MANER 2X24.37=48.74 -BROASCA 1X29.41=29.41 -INEL COASA 1X8.82=8.82 -TOPOR 1.5KG 1X104.2=104.2 -LIPICI SOARECI 2X7.56=15.12 -VOPSEA GRI 1X22.69=22.69 -COZI UNELTE 1X11.76=11.76 -ULEI WD 40 1KG 1X25.63=25.63 -SINA 40 -1.3 1X155.46=155.46 -GREBLA 1X8.4=8.4 mai putin
